
CT708U(G)  &  CT708UV(G)

CT708U
CT708UV

CT708UG
CT708UVG

Commercial Wall Mount,
1-1/2" Top and Back Inlet,

1.6gpf, 1.28gpf or 1.0gpf Toilet,
Elongated (including CeFIONtect™)

Commercial Toilet

(CT) Commercial Toilet

(708) Model
(U) Low Flow

(V) Back Inlet
(G) CeFIONtect™

(#01)  Cotton

(#03) Bone
(#12) Sedona Beige

(#51) Ebony

Colors

Product Number Explanations

Note:

Item  Part Description

Actual Product may vary slightly from illustration.

1 THU073R Spud Kit 5455
2 THU120R Spud Gasket (10 pieces) 5456
3 THU111 Retro-Fit Mounting bolt cap set (4 pieces) 5457
4 THU448 Rubber washer kit (4 pieces) 5458
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